FORM PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET F 07-16-1998	U.S. Department of Commerce Patents & Trademark Office
TPE IN THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	
VO' '6\	Date: <u>July 6, 1998</u>
100765707	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Please record the attached origin	
Name Nor assignee prior to name change	2. Name and address of assignee after name change:
CHEIL SYNTHETICS INC.	Name: SAEHAN INDUSTRIES INC.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Internal Address:
Yes XX No	
	Street Address: 1, Chungsan-dong, Kyungsan-City
3. Nature of conveyance:	Kyungsangbuk-Do, Republic of Korea
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement XX Change of Name Other	City:State:Zip:
Record Date: March 7, 1997	Official document showing name change,
	including English translation enclosed.
Additional numbers attached? 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Yes XX No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
NIKAIDO, MARMELSTEIN, MURRAY & ORAM LLP	9
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 360,00
	XX Included in attached Check #16881
Street Address: Metropolitan Square, 655 15th St., N.W.,	XX Any additional fees are authorized to be
Suite 330 - G Street Lobby	charged to deposit account
City: <u>Washington</u> State: <u>DC</u> Zip: <u>20005-5701</u>	8. Deposit account number:
	_14-1060
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
/1998 DIREUYEN 00000006 5302459 DO NOT USE TH	ILS SPACE
1581 360.00 09	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
copy of the original document.	(x)
David I. Nikaido	July 6, 1998
Reg. No. 22,663	gnature Date
Total number of page	es including cover sheet, attachments and document: $_2$ $PATENT$



	U.S. Patent No.	Dete of Revent	Docket No.	Serial No.
1)	USP 5,302,459	April 12, 1004	P7279-2001	07/020 740
1)	USF 5,302, 4 59	April 12, 1994	P7279-2001	07/920,710
2)	USP 5,407,981	April 18, 1995	P7279-3003	08/094,959
3)	USP 5,382,651	January 17, 1995	P7279-3005	08/107,067
4)	USP 5,397,828	March 14, 1995	P7279-4009	08/264,917
5)	USP 5,445,778	August 29, 1995	P7279-4016	08/321,513
6)	USP 5,427,730	June 27, 1995	P7279-4018	08/343,918
7)	USP 5,475,046	December 12, 1995	P7279-4019	08/346,243
8)	USP 5,484,861	January 16, 1996	P7279-4020	08/375,947
9)	USP 5,593,738	January 14, 1997	P7279-4021	08/359,301

REPUBLIC OF KOREA

ERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

1.	Hee Gyu, PARK (insert translator's name)
of	YOUJIN PATENT LAW FIRM
	New Seoul Bldg. #403, 828-8, Yoksam-dong, Kangnam-ku, Seoul, KOREA
	(translator's address)

declares as follows:

- 1. That I am well acquainted with both English and Korean languages, and
- 2. That the attached document is a true and correct translation made by me to the best of my knowledge and belief of :

The Certified Copy of Certificate of Corporation issued by Kyungsan Commercial Registration Office on May 16, 1997

Seoul, June 19, 1998 (date)

(signature of translator)
Patent Attorney
Hee Gyu, PARK

CERTIFICATE of CORPORATION

1998 ©									
Record No.	26		pages	5	6				
egistration No.	174811-0000151								
Firm Name				_				ehai	nge
CHEIL SYNTHETIC	CS INC.							rec	ord
					Feb.	. 28,	1997	char	nge
SAEHAN INDUSTR	RIES. INC.				Mai	r. 7, I	1997	rec	ord
								chai	nge
I								rec	ord
Head Office								chai	nge
1, Chungsan-dong, the Republic of Kor	Kyungsan-City, Kyu ea	ngsangbuk-I	Do, 					rec	ord
								cha	nge
								rec	cord
								cha	nge
								rec	cord
Method of public r		""	A 711	,,				cha	nge
Will be published issued in Seoul	in the daily news	spaper "Joon	gAng IIb	ю"				rec	cord
or Will be published	l in "Chosun Ilbo"							cha	nge
								rec	cord
Value of a stock								-ehá	inge
Won 5,000 (Korean	currency)							rec	cord
			chan	ge				rec	cord
			chan	ge				rec	cord
Numbers of authori	sed stocks							ehá	inge
12,000,000 stocks								rec	cord
24,000,000 stocks	February	27, 1995	chang	ge	Marc	h 13,	1993	5 rec	cord
			chan	ge				rec	cord
			chan	ge				rec	cord
			chan	ge				rec	cord

Clause of Firm Name and Capital (1 sheet)

Translated by Hee Gyu, PARK

Total of Issued stocks, their kinds and numbers of each stock	Total of capital	date of change		
Common Stocks 6,400,000-	Won 32,000,000,000	etrange		
	(Korean currency)	record		
Common Stocks	-Won 48,000,000,000-	June. 13, 1995 change		
-9,600,000 -	(Korean currency)	June. 13, 1995 record		
Common Stocks	Won 57,600,000,000	June. 14, 1995 change		
11,520,000	(Korean currency)	June 24, 1995 record		
		change		
		record		
		change		
		record		
		change		
		record		
		change		
		record		
		change		
		record		
		change		
		record		
		change		
		record		
		change		
		record		
		change		
		record		
		change		
		record		
		change		
		record		
Established date of Corporation		July 1, 1972		

Record No.	26	
_	facture, selling, expor twisted fabrics and o	ting and importing of mixed spun synthetic ther relating goods.
	facture, selling, exporrelating goods.	ting and importing of polyester fibers and
-fabric		ling, exporting and importing of cotton spun per mixed spun fabrics, wool mixed spun oods.
	facture, processing, s goods and other relat	elling, exporting and importing of clothing, ing goods.
l	facture, processing, etic resins and other r	exporting and importing of polyester film elating goods.
		exporting and importing of chemicals and other relating goods.
- mater		elling, exporting and importing of compound fibers, engineering plastics and ceramics, etc.
The state of the s	facture, processing, cals and petrochemical	selling, exporting and importing of plastic
		ling, exporting and importing of fine chemical nology relating to the above items is applied
Object (1 page)	confirmation (sealed)	

10. Manufacture, processing, selling, exporting and importing of equipments- and technical services relating to the above items-
11. Businesses relating to the above items-
11. Real estate business and lease business
12. Businesses relating to the above items.
Items mentioned above were changed on February 25, 1993 and recorded on March 8, 1993
12. Construction business
13. Wholesale business and overall retail business
14. Businesses relating to the above items
Items mentioned above were changed on February 27, 1996 and recorded on March 12, 1996
 Manufacture, selling, exporting and importing of mixed spun synthetic fibers, twisted fabrics and other relating goods.
2. Manufacture, selling, exporting and importing of polyester fibers and other relating goods.
 Manufacture, processing, selling, exporting and importing of cotton spun fabrics, cotton-synthetic fiber mixed spun fabrics, wool mixed spun fabrics and other relating goods.
 Manufacture, processing, selling, exporting and importing of clothing, sports goods and other relating goods.
 Manufacture, processing, exporting and importing of polyester film synthetic resins and other relating goods.
6. Manufacture, processing, exporting and importing of chemicals and materials for photographs and other relating goods.

Record No.		26	
OBJECT 7.	material pro		, exporting and importing of compound s, engineering plastics and ceramics, etc.
8.		e, processing, sellin nd petrochemicals	g, exporting and importing of plastic
9.	Manufacture products	e, processing, selling,	exporting and importing of fine chemical
10.		e, processing, selling, al services relating to	exporting and importing of equipments the above items
11.	Real estate	business and lease bu	asiness
12.	Construction	business	
13.	Wholesale b	usiness and overall r	etail business
14.	Electric com	nmunication business	
15.	structures, and selling	Selling and maintena of softwares, Elect n, Business related to	and supervising industrial equipments and nice of industrial machinery, Development ric construction, fire-fighting equipment energy, Diagnosing and guiding service
16.	building of water and	waste treating equiphuman waste tre	tion preventive facilities, Designing and coment, Designing and building of waste ating equipment, Agency business of ag, Agency business of self measurement
17.	Business rel	ating to the above it	ems
Iter	ns mentioned		d on February 28, 1997 and d on March 7, 1997
Object 10 m		nation (sealed)	

			T		
Record.No. 26	Reg. No.	174811-000015	51		
Firm Name Sheil Synthetics Inc Saehan Industries In			n-dong, Kyung	san-City,	
o 6 1998 State of Di		D	ate	Date	·····
of Di	rector	Re	ason	Reason	
TRADEMANH		Date o	f Record	Date of Rec	cord
Director Hong Scor Woosung APT 6-70 101-1, Jamsil-dong,	6,				1
Seoul, Korea	T 7 T 3 &	D.1 07	record	M 1 0 1000	record
Director: Kwang Ta Hanbo Mido Mansic 452, Daechi dong, K	n 101 707	February 27, Appointed or	ver 2 persons	March 8, 1993 error found persons(duplication	over 2
Scoul, Korea -			record	March 8, 1993	
Director: Yoon Woo	NAHM_		/	July 14, 1992	100014
Hyundai APT 81-80) 5		····	Resigned	••••••••••
230–5, Abkujeong=d Kangnam-ku, Seoul		į	record		record
Director: Jeong Deol 675–14, Manchon–de Sooscong ku, Dacku	k, CHOI- ong,-				
			record	,	record
Director: Dong Kyo Gaenari APT 33-120 712-3, Yeoksam-dor	92				
Kangnam-ku, Seoul ID card No.:450823-	, Korea		record		record
Director: Kwang He Jinheung APT 7-40 569, Seocho-dong, F	1,-				
Seoul, Korea ID Card No.: 420322		/	record		record
Director: Masaki FU	JJIHARA—	/		February 25, 199	4
Ocin APT A-403,— San 139, Itaewon-de	on⊈ .			Retired over 3 pa	ersons
Yongsan ku, Seoul, Birth Date: March I	-Korea		record	March 9, 1994	record
Director: Young Ki,				February 25, 19	93
44-1, Nonhyeon-dong, Kangnam-ku, Seoul, Korea		/		Resigned	
Tray Goodle	,		record	March 8, 1993	record
Director: Ki Jeong, Hanbo Mido Mansio	o n 210-601,				
511, Daechi-dong, K Seoul, Korea	Kangnam-ku,	/	record		record
Directors (1 page)	confirmation	(sealed)		1	
- -	L.,	الــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			

	Date	Date
State of Director	Reason	Reason
	Date of Record	Date of Record
Director: Soon Tack, KIM	/	February 25, 1993
Samsung Villa 7-301,		Resigned
Sangil-dong, Kangdong-ku, - Scoul, Korca	record	March 8, 1993 record
Director: Moon Seong, PARK		/
Shinshigaji APT 501-402,		
Mok-dong, Yangcheon-ku, Seoul, Korea	record	/record
ID card No.441226-1042518		
Director: Hong Seok, KOH		
Woosung APT 6-706, 101-1, Jamsil-dong,		
Kangdong-ku, Seoul, Korea	/ record	record
ID card No.470708-1002020-		
Director: Kwang Tae, KIM- Hanbo Mido Mansion 101-707		
452, Dacchi-dong, Kangnam-ku-		
Seoul, Korea	/ record	/ record
Director: Geon Hee, LEE- -740-10, Hannam-dong,	/	February 25, 1994
Yongsan-ku, Seoul, Korea	/	Retired over 4 persons
-ID card No.420109-1005416	record	March 9, 1994 record
Director: Jeong Won, KIM	/	February 25, 1993
Shinshigaji 3rd. Area 327-305, 903, Mokdong, Yangcheon-ku,	<i>/</i>	Resigned
Scoul, Korea	record	March 8, 1993 record
Director: Joon, MAEDA	1	February 25, 1994
4-718, Kitasinakawa, Sinakawa-ku, Tokyo, Japan	7	Retired
Birth Date: July 5, 1933	record	March 9, 1994 record
Auditor: Soo Bin, LEE-	February 26, 1991	February 25, 1993
Hyundai APT 79-606, Abkujeong-dong, Kangnam-ku,	Appointed over 15 persons	Reappointed
Seoul, Korea -	record	March 8, 1993 record
TD Card No.: 390116-1041918	/	
Director: Hong Ki, PARK 252-10, Yeonnam dong,		
Mapo-ku, Seoul, Korea		
ID Card No. 400710-1047819	/record	record
Director: Seong Jae, KIM Samsung Villa 10-202		
173, Sangil-dong, Kangdong-ku		
Seout, Korea -ID-Card No. 460906-1042718	record	record
Director: Hoe Deuk, GOOH		February 27, 1995
Hongsil APT 4-606		Reappointed over 3 persons
-79,Samsung-dong, Kangnam-ku Seoul, Korea	record	March 13, 1995 record
TD Card No.: 471027-1030359	1 /	TENT

Record.No. 26	Reg. No.	174811~000015	51	
Firm Name Cheil Synthetics Inc. Sadhan Industries Inc.		-dong, Kyungs k-Do, the Re	san-City, public of Korea	
4	Da	ate	Date	
UL 0 6 1998 Seete of Director	Rea	son	Reason	
Director: Joo Hyun, KYUNG	Date of	Record	Date of Rec	ord
Director: Joo Hyun, KYUNG			February 25, 1993	· · }
1618-70, Seocho-dong, Seocho-ku;			Resigned	***************************************
Seoul, Korea		record	March 8, 1993	record
Director: Jeong Woo NAHM			February 25, 1994	
Hanyang APT 2=201		····	Resigned	_
San 189-1, Seocho-dong, Seocho-ku, Seoul, Korea		record	March 9, 1994	record
ID card No. 410215-1009018		/ record	17141011 0, 1001	100014
Director: Woong Seoh, PARK				
612-56, Banpo-dong, Scocho-ku, Seoul, Korea-				
HD card No. 380613 1074518		record		record
Director: Jae Kwan, LEE	,	/	February 27, 1995	5
San 27-1, Kaheung-ri, Kakeum-myun, Joongwon-kun Choongbuk, Korea			Reappointed o	ver 2
HD card No. 630924=1005420 -	/	record	March 13, 1995	record
Director: Yoshiaki, OHNUKI —		,	February 27, 1995	5
617, 3-Chome, Guasan,	/		Retired	
Sambyumg-ku, Tokyo, Japan – Birth Date: November 7, 1935	/	record	March 13, 1995	record
Auditor: Chang Soo, PARK	/		February 25, 1994	1
Jinheung APT 7-1003,	/		Retired	
65, Cheongdam=dong, Kangnam-ku, Seoul, Korea I D card No. 400519–105241 7	\	record	March 9, 1994	record
President: Hong Ki, PARK	February 27,	1992	February 27, 1996	5
252–1 0, Yeonnam-dong, Ma po-ku, Seoul, Korea -	Appointed ov	er 10 persons	Reappointed	
Wapo ku, Geour, Norea		record	March 13, 1995	record
Director: Jeong Deok, CHOI	February 26,	1991		
Boseong APT 106-302- 11 Block, 2 Knot, 11, Jisan-dong-	adress is cor	rected		
Sooseong-ku, Daegu, Korea ID card No. 450907-1675818	March 26, 19	992 record		record
Director: Ki Jeong, KWON -	February 27,	1991	February 25, 199	4
-Woobang Sincheonji Town -	address is ch		Retired over 2 pe	
-202-1102, 282, Hwangkeum-dong -Sooseong-ku, Daegu, Korea -ID card No. 430914-1789725	March 26, 19		March 9, 1994	record
Directors (2 page) confirmation	(sealed)			

	Date	Date	
State of Director	Reason	Reason	
	Date of Record	Date of Record	
Director: Won Seok, YANG-	/	June 20, 1995	
ID card No.440221 1055417		Resigned	
	record	June 24, 1995 record	
Director: Soon Jeong, PARK.			
ID card No.450522-1025516-			
	record	record	
Director: Cheon Deok, KIM		February 25, 1996	
ID card No.490904-1018210-		Retired over 2 persons	
	record	March 12, 1996 record	
Director: Seon Doo, HWANG	February 25, 1993	June 20, 1995	
ID card No.400221-1042418→	Appointed over 4 persons	Resigned	
	March 8, 1993 record	June 24, 1995 record	
	February 25, 1994		
	Auditor: Soo Bin, KIM Resigned		
	March 9, 1994 record	record	
Director: Kwang Ho, CHOI		February 28, 1997	
ID card No.420322-1068913		Reappointed	
	record	March 7, 1997 record	
-Director: Ki Jeong, KWON		June 20, 1995	
ID card No.430914-1789725		Resigned	
	record	June 24,, 1995 record	
Director: Masaki, FUJIHARA			
Birth Date: March 17, 1938			
	record	record	
Director: Moon Seong, PARK			
ID Card No. 441226-1042518			
	record	record	
Director: Kwang Tae, KIM ID Card No. 471015-1802458			
	1		
D' to I To I CHO!	record	record	
Director: Jeong Deok, CHOI ID Card No.: 450907-1675818		February 28, 1997	
23.3323	/	Reappointed over 4 persons	
	record	March 7, 1997 record	

Record.No. 26	Reg. No. 174811	L-00001	51	
Firm Name Cheil Synthetics Ine. Saehan Industries Inc.	Head Office 1, Chungsan-dong, Kyungsangbuk-Do,			
10	Date		Date	
State of Director	Reason		Reason	
1999	Date of Record	d	Date of Reco	rd
Director: Geon Hee, LEE Card No. 420109 1005416		record		record
Director: Dong Kyoon, SEOH		record	June 20, 1995	record
ID card No. 450823-1802421		/	Resigned over 2 p	ersons
		record	June 24, 1995	record
Director: Joon, MAEDA			February 28, 1997	
Birth Date: July 5, 1933	/		Reappointed	
		record	March 7, 1997	record
Director: Jin Woo, LEE	/	***************************************	February 27, 1995	
ID card No. 420323-1063419-			Resigned	
		record	March 13, 1995	record
Director: Hyung II, CHUNG			February 28, 1997	
ID card No. 470808-1094114			Reappointed	
		record	March 7, 1997	record
Auditor: Dae Lim, LEE			February 25, 1996	
TD card No. 431223-1037518 •			Retired	
	/	record	March 12, 1996	record
Auditor: Myung Kwan, HYUN •	February 25, 1994	*****	June 20, 1995	·····
15 card 100. 410302 1032421	Appointed over 13 p	persons	Resigned	
	March 9, 1994	record	June 24, 1995	record
Director: Jin Kyu, KIM ID card No. 420304-1055410				
		record		record
Director: Dae Woo, IM ID card No. 501003-1023613		•••••		••••••••••
		record		record
Directors (3 page) confirmation	(sealed)		1	

	Date	Date			
State of Director	Reason	Reason			
	Date of Record	Date of Record			
Director: Young Kwan, LEE ID card No.470912-1716023					
	record	record			
Director: Nobuo, OHASHI- Birth Date: September 13, 1938 -	February 27, 1995	February 28, 1997			
Ditti Date September 19, 1900 -	Appointed over 4 persons	Resigned			
	March 13, 1995 record	March 7, 1997 record			
	June 20, 1995				
	Director Woong Seo, PARK Resigned				
	June 24, 1995 record	record			
	February 17, 1996				
	President Hong Ki, PARK Resigned				
	March 12, 1996 record	record			
Director: Hyung Soo, HAN ID card No.390815-1683611	record	record			
Director: Soon Jeong, PARK	759514	December 31, 1996			
ID card No.450522-1025516	/	Resigned			
	record	January 13, 1997 record			
Director: Cheon Deok, KIM ID card No.490904-1018210	record	January 10, 1001 Tectifu			
	record	record			
Director: Young Ja, LEE ID card No.370527-2005411					
	record	record			
Director: Ki Jeong, KWON ID Card No. 430914-1789725					
	record	record			
Director: Kwang Soo, MOON ID Card No. 450122 1011127		February 28, 1997			
		Resigned March 7, 1997 record			
Director: Yeon Cheol, SHIN ID Card No.: 460820-1789716	record	March 7, 1997 record			
	record	record			

Record.No. 26	Reg. No. 174811-000018	51
Firm Name Cheil Synthetics Inc. Sackan Industries Inc.	Head Office 1, Chungsan-dong, Kyungs Kyungsangbuk-Do, the Re	
	Date	Date
6 1990 State of Director	Reason	Reason
	Date of Record	Date of Record
Mector: Young Dae, KWON D card No. 470702-1802412		
	record	record
Pirector: Sang Do, KIM D card No. 460707–1025610		
	record	record
Director: Choon Ho, NOH D card No. 520707-1090610		
	record	record
Director: Jae Chan, LEE D card No. 640712-1005419		
	record	record
Director: Jong Jin, SHIM ID card No. 460731–1041918		
	record	record
Director: Joo Hyun, KIM		December 31, 1996
D card No. 471127-1802434		Resigned
	record	January 13, 1997 record
Director: Jeong Won, KIM ID card No. 440320–1802411	<u> </u>	
	record	record
Director: Byung Ki, AHN ID card No. 490308–1067119		
	record	record
Auditor: Dae Lim, LEE ID card No. 431223-1037518	/	
	record	record
Directors (4 page) confirmatio		

	Date	Date
State of Director	Reason	Reason
	Date of Record	Date of Record
Auditor: Hoon Young, KWAK ID card No.520912-1047916		
D	record	record
President: Hyung Soo, HAN Hannam Court Villa A-3 60-13, Hannam-dong,	February 27, 1996 Appointed over 18 persons	
Yongsan-ku, Seoul, Korea	March 12, 1996 record	record
	February 28, 1997	When the state of
	Director Hoe Deuk, GOOH Resigned	
	March 7, 1997 record	record
Director: Tae Joon, AHN ID card No.480601-1674911		
	record	record
Director: Je Hwan LEE ID card No.480224-1789712		
	record	record
Director: Jin Dong, KIM ID card No.490211-1789714		
	record	record
Director: Shinichi, KIMURA	February 28, 1997	
Birth Date: December 9, 1937	Appointed over 4 persons	
	March 7, 1997 record	record
	record	record
	record	record
	record	record
	record	record

Record No.	26		R	egistration No.	174811-0000151
PARTICULA	RS				
1. Deputy o	f Transfe	r Name, addı	ress and B	usiness office:	
Korea Sec	curity Tr	asfer & Settle	ement Inc.		
of 199-40	, Eulji-ro	, 2-ka, Chung	g-ku, Seou	l, Korea	
Deputy o		er represent	s in all	affairs of office	regulations and stock
1. Branch		amsung Life hung-ku, Seo		Bldg. 19th Fl.,	150, Taepyungro 2-ka,
	Establish	ned on April	2, 1994	Recorded on A	pril 2, 1994
1. Deputy o	f Transfe	er is Abolishe	ed on May	6, 1994	
1. Deputy o	f Transfe	er Name, addı	ress and E	dusiness office:	
Korea Se	ecurities	Depository			
of 33, Ye	ouido-dor	ng, Youngdun	gpo-ku, S	eoul, Korea (Hea	d Office)
Date o	f Institut	ion : April 25	5, 1994	Record: J	une 4, 1994
1. Branch		aesung 2 Bl angnam-ku, 3	_		942-10, Daechi 3-dong,
		2 Fobruser 16	 5 1996	Recorded on Fe	ebruary 28, 1996
	Moved o	n February 15	5, 1000	riccorded on re	

This is to certify that above mentioned are true and correct.

May 16, 1997

Hee Bae, MOON

REGISTRATION OFFICER
OF KYUNGSAN COMMERCIAL REGISTRATION OFFICE
DAEGU DISTRICT CIVIL COURT

					t .			1		
기번호	26			장	5	48				
루번호	174811-000	0151		수						
<u></u> 호	第一会翻	出本	13	- 	_					· 변경
	为一行(36)	林木	O A	<u> </u>			<u> </u>			. 등기
	7 11 h) 11	L				1997		2	23	. 변경
	주식회사 색 한					1997		3	7	
							•		•	見る
									•	. 둥기
점		= 1					•		سنسسن	思경
	0 L 5 L 5	5 '							•	. 등기
										. 변경
	÷				Ì		•		•	. 등기
·····										. 변경
T	본회사의 공고	는 서울특	별시내	에서	발행					둥기
교방법	본회사의 공고 하는 일간신문								· · ·	· 동7
		인 중앙일	보에	계재한	·}다.		· · ·		· · ·	. 동7 . 동7
중앙	하는 일간신문	인 중앙일 수 없는 부	보에	게재인 만 사	·}다.		· · · ·		· · ·	. 동7 - 변경 - 동7
중앙 당하였 ———	하는 일간신문 일보에 게재할 을 경우에는 조선	인 중앙일 수 없는 부	보에	게재인 만 사	·}다.		· · · ·		· · · · · · ·	. 등7 . 등7 . 변7
중앙 당하였 ———	하는 일간신문 일보에 게재할 을 경우에는 조선	인 중앙일 수 없는 부	보에	게재인 만 사	·}다.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. 号7 . 号7 . 見7
중앙	하는 일간신문 일보에 게재할 을 경우에는 조선	인 중앙일 수 없는 부	보에	게재인 만 사	·}다.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	. 号7 . 号7 . 号7
중앙 당하였 ———	하는 일간신문 일보에 게재할 을 경우에는 조선	인 중앙일 수 없는 부	보에	게재인 만 사	가다. 유가					. 号フ . 号フ . 号フ . 号フ . 号フ . 号フ . 号フ
중앙 당하였 ¹ 의 금약	하는 일간신문 일보에 게제할 을 경우에는 조선 그 금오천원	인 중앙일 수 없는 부 선일보에	보에 '극이'	게재인 만 사	가다. 유가 . 변경					. 号フ . 号フ . 号フ . 号フ . ラフ . ラフ . ラフ . ラフ . ラフ . ラフ . ラフ
중앙 당하였 ¹ 의 금약	하는 일간신문 일보에 게제할 을 경우에는 조선 그 금오천원	인 중앙일 수 없는 부	보에 '극이'	게재인 만 사	가다. 유가 . 변경					- ラフ - ラフ - ラフ - ラフ - ラフ - ラフ - ラフ - ラフ
중앙 당하였 ¹ 의 금약 ¹ 할 주	하는 일간신문 일보에 게제할 을 경우에는 조선 그 금오천원	인 중앙일 수 없는 부 선일보에	보에 '극이'	세~H? 안 사 다.	가다. 유가 . 변경	199		3		ラフ 世で ラフ で ラフ で ラフ で ラフ で アフ で アフ で アフ で で で で で で で で で
중앙 당하였 ¹ 의 금약 ¹ 할 주	하는 일간신문 일보에 계재할 을 경우에는 조선 보 금오천원 사의 총수 일	인 중앙일수 없는 부선일보에 구선이라면주	보이	세~H? 안 사 다.	가다. 유가 . 변경	199		3		- ラフ - ラフ - ラフ - ラフ - ラフ - ラフ - ラフ - ラフ
중앙 당하였 ¹ 의 금약 ¹ 할 주	하는 일간신문 일보에 계재할 을 경우에는 조선 보 금오천원 사의 총수 일	인 중앙일수 없는 부선일보에 구선이라면주	보이	세~H? 안 사 다.	· 다 . 유 가 . 변경 . 변경	199		3		. 변

발행주식의 총수와	자본의 총액	변경연월일
그 종류 및 각각의 수		·*등 기 연 월 일
육백자집만주 보통주직	유심백이십억원	
The second secon		1995 : . 6 . : 13 . : 토
구국육십년주 보통구석	금시네말상약환장	_1995_:_6:13:5
		1995 -6 -14 -변경
일천일백오십이단주 보통주식	금 오박철십육억원정	1925624
		변경
		등기
		변경
		등기
		변경
		등기
		변경
		등기
		변경
		·
		변경
		등기
		변경
		변경
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		변경
		등기
		·
•		
회사성립연월일 ·	1972	년 7월1 일
등기용지개설의 사유 및 연월일		

사유 및 연월일: 동기석구 제 695-2 황 (1991, 6, 24 동기 제 1333 호)에 의하여 구동기용지로부터이기 199^A2^T된 ³ 월 4 일 동기(인) REEL: 9306 FRAME: 0019

둥기번호	2 6	
목 적	१ - जेन्द्र से ने , भ	연작관물 및 등 관련 제품의 제조단에 및
	소출이에	
	2. 플라에스터 섬	유-및 동관련제품의 제조판에 및 수술답업
	3 면방적 및 면함	성 혼방적,모흔방적,직면물~및 등 관련 제품의
	শত শত শত	· 수출이 이 · 수출 및 비
	4. 의류제품, 프포	오크용품 및 동관년제품의 제조기공관에 및
	수출일이	
	5. 플릭에스틱필	라성소지 및 등 과런지품의 제조가급 및
	<u> 수출이업</u>	
	6. 시간용 하기를	사진용 제로 및 등 관련제품의 제조가공 및
	<u>১৯০</u> ০	
	7. 世上十十八世	나이라 돌리스틱, 서리믹스등의 부합소 지제품 및
	동관련제품	·계조기공 판매 및 구출입업
•	·· - 프라스틱 하호	제품 및 석으하하고를 제품이 지조 가공판매 및
	· 소출입업	
		14 근본 다는 기술을 용용한 정말화학 제품의
곡적 라	(1 장) 확	

제조기공 판매 및 수출합업
10. 전기하다 같은 전에 가술 등 기억 기초 기종 문제 및 수출입업
가 전 가량이 관련하여 및 부터처럼 일찍.
11 ** 무동산 및 함대입
12. 전 강합의 관련산업 및 부대산업일책:
1993년 2월 25일 변경 1993년 3월 8일 동기
12: 건설업
†3:~오메및·중합·노메업
14. 전 기생의 관련자업 및 부대 업명에
1996년 2월 27일 변경 1995년 3월 12일 동기(金)
1. 합성혼방적, 가연작편물 및 동관련제품의 제조판매 및 수출입업
2. 폴리에스터 섬유 및 동관련제품의 제조판대 및 수출입업
3. 면방적 및 면합성혼방적, 모혼방적, 직편물 및 동관련제품의 제조가공
판매 및 수출입업
4. 역류제품, 스포츠용품 및 동관련제품의 제조가공판제 및 수출업업
5. 폴리에스터필름 합성수지 및 동관련제품의 제조가공판매 및 수출입업
6. 사진용 확확물, 사진용제료 및 동관련제품의 제조가공판매 및 수출입업

등기번호	2.5		
목 적	7. 탄소섬유, 언꺽니어	링 플라스틱, 세라믹스등의 복합소재제품 및	민
	동관련제품의 제조	가공판액 및 수출입업	
	8. 플락스틱 확학제품	및 석유확학 관련제품의 제조가공판매 및	수출입업
	9. 정밀확학 제품의 지	조가공, 판매 및 수출입업	
	10. 전 각항의 관련설	비, 기술용역의 제조가공판에 및 수출입업	
	11. 부동산업 및 임대업	검	
	12. 건설업		
	13. 도매 및 종합 소드	ପ୍ର	
	14. 전기통신업		
	15. 산 업설비, 구축물의	의 설계, 시공감력에 관한 사업, 산업기계	지 각 및
	판매 정비업, <i>Se</i> ft	ware 개발 및 판매에 관한 사업, 전기공시	업, 소방
	설비 공사업, 에너	지관련사업, 경영진단 지도용역업	
	15 . 환경 오염 방지시설	업, 폐기물 처리시설 설계시공업, 오수.분	노 처리
	' 거설 설계시공업,	환경영향평가 대행업, 자가측정 대행업	
	17 30 THALAI THEILI	이 미 H디Ա이어컨	

1997년 2월 28일 변경 1997년 3월 7일

등기번호 26		हंद	번호	174811	-000015	1	
상호 제일합념주식하다		본점	경신	거 중산	동 1		
추식회사 세한							
임원에 관한 사항	연 원 등		월	일 인	연 원 •	월 .	일 인
 	동	<u>기</u> ·	<u>연</u> ·	-] 일	등 7	<u>기면</u> · ·/	<u>월</u> 일 1.
서울 강동구 장신동 101-1		/					
9 HONTE 6-706				. 등기			. 등기
아나 김 강 태					\ -	. 3 8	
서울) 남구 대처동·452·	0	상 29	인취임	일 = 、		인 착오	
**************************************			- <u>-</u> -	. 등기 ,	\	3 . 8	34
			<u>-</u>	/		. 7 . 14	
12 3 17 17 38 230-5				 - 등기		. <u>일</u> . 7 .16	
선두 10년 15 - 80 5호			- - .	-	-122-	: _ '_ :' <u>`</u>	
대구 수성 구 민혼동 675-14				/ -			
11 191 650 010 11				- /. 등기			- 등기
이자 차 동 균 +50828 +180244	H					·	/
서울 강남구 역삼동712-3			,				/
그만든10中年 33-1202			_ :/.	. 등기		: - 	. 동기
이라 - 하 호 420322-106891	-3		-/-		ر	/ :	
서울 강남구 서초동 569			/ - ·	 . 등기	-/		 . 등기
진흥이 [7-401]		/	/ <u> </u>		190	· 2 · 2	
9叶 · 原 正 · 林		'+	- -			-'	ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
서울-용산구-이태언동-산 139 의인약자트-웨이동-403 ¹⁹³⁸	7	/-	- -	. 등기		. 3 . 9	1 = 7 1 = 7
		- <i>f</i>	 · •			. 2 . 2	5
선을 강남구 논현동 44-1					사임		· · 4 ·
	_ /		·_ :	. 둥기	199	3. 3. 3	5. 등건
이자권 카정	-/-		- :			·- · · -	
서울-강남구-대치동_511 한보 미도 뭰선_210=601	/ -			 - 등기			· . 둥기
임원란 (1장) 확							

PATENT

Ol ol all all all all	연	월	일 여		
임원에 관한 사항	원		일 연 인 원		ਗ <u>਼</u> ਰ
이사 김 순 택	등 >	기 연 월			인 연 월 일
			. / 100		
서울 강동구 상일동 삼성빌라 7-30			/)	932	· 25·
	.		- # - ^4		
이사 박 문 상			-/- 199	3 3	· 8 · -
서울 양천구 목동 신식과지아파트			f -		· /
501-402-441228-1042518		/			/
이사 구 왕 백 470708 1002020		- - / .	등기 		· /. 동フ
서울 강동구 잠실동~101-1		/-:			./ .
우성아파트=6동-706호-		/		_ 7	
이 사 - 라 - 라 - 타 - 180245	J · .	:/ :	등기	-/	 . 등기
		/ :-	_	- <u>-</u>	· '
서울 강남구 대체동 452		-		/	
한보미도맨션=101=707		/	571		 도기
이사 이 건 바 420189-1805418	1/	,	1994	- <u>-</u>	. 등기
서울·용산구·만남동·740·10	/			상4인토 임	
		 · . · · · · 등	7 1994	.3 .9	
40 0413 75	/		1		'1
18 0 LT 48 703			1	_'_ <u>2</u>	5
시가지 3단지 327동 305호	/	 - · · · 등	_ 스 임_		
川川田井			- 1222	- · <u>-</u> <u>3</u> · .	8 - 등시
보본국 등 강도 품친구 복품천·4-718	-/ -			2 2	5
19327 -5	<i></i>		<u>=</u>	임 	
사 이 수 빈 300116-1041818		· 등	1994.	_ 3_ :9_	. 등기
		. 26.	1993	. 2.25	5
을 당남구 알구정동 현대이프트	이상 15	간위임 ·	중 임		
사 방 경기	·	· . 등기	1 1993	. 3 . 8	- 2
을 막표구 연납등 252-10		· /	/	·	
400710-1047819					-/-
		. / 등기		/	
가 김 성 재 460906-1042718		/			- 등기
일 이	/		1>	/	-'
당비라 10-202 구 회 를 4/102/=103(145g)		 · . 등기	/		,
. 1 7	_ []	<u>-</u>	1005		• 등기
강남구 삼성동 79			<u> </u>	2_ · 27_	·
10 Hate 1-600	• • •	 - 등기	의상3인		40
			1995 ATENT	3 · 13 ·	· 专在

등기번호	26			동류	호	1748	811-00	00151		
상호 제	일합성주식회사ー			본점	경산	시중산등	1			
1	주식회사 시한									
			연	Ş	ਜ਼੍ਰੋ 	일	연	월		일
	임원에 관한 사항	-	원 등	7]	연 .	<u>인</u> 월 일	원 등	기 연	월	일
0 2	5 ~~ で				· <u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>	· /		. 2		
1	호쿠~서초동~1618~	70 ****				/	사임_			
				· - ·	· <u>-</u> -	·] 기	1992	3_ :	_8_	등기
01-1	J	5 100901		·	·	-/	1994	2_	25	
	축구~서초동~산189·	-1				/,	_삭임			-41
	}=-2=201.	3-1074519		- -	- 1	/ . 등기 	1994	3_ :	9.	199
i	38061	1		- -	-/-			-		
1 13	초구 ·반포동·612-5	5 *			f	 . 등기		-/-·		 둥기
이사 이	기 재 관 63092	4-1005420			/ ·		1995	. 2	~	
1	' " 면 가능리	ì						가 중위 기 중위		
				- J	·	. 등기	1995		_	鷨
94-	大賞 義一	42		<u> </u>				. 2 :		1
	हराट येथ्न ने न			/	- - -		투양			
_617	1935 11.7.		/-	. 	·	. 등기		_ 3_ :		
감사	박 창 수 40051 4	9-1052417	- f -	· - ·	·			. 2	25 .	
1	하구 청당동 65		/			 . 등기	퇴임			
진용아프	E-75-10032-		, 199	' 2 . 2	. <u>. </u>			. 3	~	4.782
대표의신	는 바 후 기			[상 10				2_	-41	
서울	무 연나는 252-10	•				偏	중입_ 1995	:	 · 13 ·	SEE
이사	卷 症	便	199	1	2 .	26				
대구수	47 NUE 11	1 = 2 × E	주소			. 3 -				
보성약	45 1065 3085	1675818	19		- - -	26. 9				등기
이삭	種一奇	英	199 [주3	1 .2 E변경	.27	٤	1994	2	25	
대구 수	성구 항급등282	오바시지 3 0914 -	199			26		2인트] (53
이 이 그	JES TROCE	nergyt - 1	127		·		1994	· 3	9 .	M
임원란	(2장)	i h								•
		인 개의			DΛ	TENIT	r			

	연	월	일	연	월		일
임원에 관한 사항	원 등 기		인	원			인
	등 기	연	월 일	동	<u>7) '</u>	연 월	일
9 2 4		•	<i>-</i>	']	. 6_	. 20	·
440221 1055417			/_	사일			盤
	·	:	. 동기 -/	1995	5 - 6_	. 24	. इड ्डा
		:/	/ 	,		<u>-</u>	
-150500 10'25516		-/-	 . 동기	1 :	كمر-		 . 등기
	<i>-</i>	/ :-		\ 			
المعالمة الم	/-	-)2인토		
~490 004.:101821 0	J	·	 - 등기		6 3		夢
	1993	2_ :	 _2 <u>5</u>	:	 5 _'_6_		
- Constitution of	이상 4	인 취임	1 4	사임			£
1400221 1047418	1993	3_ :	8 · 통	199	56.	. 24	. নি
	1994	_2_ :	25	.			·
	_ 갈삭_	김수빈	사임·			. -	
	_1994 _	3_ :	9.	9		·	·동기
이사 최 광 호		:	- -	7	7 - 2	. : 28	·
420322-1068913			 	/ 중요 기 • 00			
		:		_ (97 · 3		
아니 된 기 정		- 	/		35 6 3	2 25	I
130911-1709725			-/ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- - 싹 기 10	95. <u>.</u> 95	 5 · 21	. 딞
to a a lind			<i>†</i>	- - 13	∡-4∟ _ `s •	يمے <u>ہ</u> ∙	
이사 藤原正樹		/	/	_			/-
1938년 3월 17일생		·		7]		 - :	. 등
		·_/_ :		_		- :/	·
이사 박 문 성		/		-	/-		
441226-1042518	. 7	/ :		7] -	/	<u> </u>	· 동
이사 김 광 태	/-	· :		-	f.:	- -	· - ·
471015-1802458	<i>f</i> -			- -/-		·	 - 등
	·	·	. 등	-			
이사 최 정 덕	-/	·	· -	\	272		
450907-1675818	<i>f</i>		 ·동		#1인 -중		一島

RESESSED AND THE PROPERTY OF T

	25			등록	보호		174811-0000151 등산동 1				
상호	제일합남 주식의 학	·•		본점		년 경산시 중					
	주식회사 시안						***				
<u> </u>	임원에 관한 사항		원 원 명	71	<u>원</u>	일 인 일 일	연 원 동 7	월 l 연	일 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이		
0 -	420199-1005415			 	 	/ / / -		: : : :	 . 동기 		
o ₄	150823-1802421			 	 	/ / . 동기		선 사일 · _6 ·	24 · 등 漢		
o}:	十前团港 1933년7월 5					/ 등기	1997 중임 1997	· 	28 · 7 ·		
9	가 이 진 4 42 0323-1063419	}- 		/ / -	/ 	 등기	1995 1995 1995		27.· 13.·蜀		
0)	사 정 영 470808 -1094 114			-	- : - 	 . 동기	1997 중임 _ 1997	. 2	28		
• <u>-</u> -	431223 103751	}	-/- 	 	 	· 등기	1996 퇴임 1996	. 2.	25.		
ָר ט	110902-105202			4 · 2 11 3 인 4 · 3	취임		_1995 _삭임 _ 1995	· 6 ·	20		
9 -	사 김 전 규 420 3 04-10554	10	 	 	 -/-	/ 등기	 	· :	: 등기		
9-	사 열 테 후 501003-10236	13		-	·	 . 동기		·	· . 동기		
임원린	ナ (3 장)	확 *	Ъ		. 02	PAT	ENT Pame	. 002	7		

인

	연 월 일	연 월 일
임원에 관한 사항	원 인 등 기 연 월 일	원 <u>인</u> 등 기 연 월 일
이사 이 영 관		
470912-1716023		
94 大橋 倍大	1995 . 2 . 27 .	1997 - 2 - 28 -
1938년 9월 13일생	이상4연 취임	식임
	1995 - 3 - 13 - 등後	1997 . 3 . 7 .
	1995'_6_: 20_'	
	- 이사학용-석사임 등	
	1995 - 6 - 24 - 0	등기
	다표이사인이사박용기사	이
	1995 - 3 . 12.	동기
이사 한 영 수		
390815-1683611		
		등기
Of the Little with a second		1996 - 12 - 31 -
·· \$50522~1025515~		생일
		1927 上1:13:
이사 김 천 덕		::
490904-1018210		
이사 이 영 자		
370527-2005411		 등기
Olih 71 71 71		
이사 권 기 정		
430914-1789725		. 등기
아시 문		1997 - 2 - 28 -
450122-1011121	/	사임
	- / 등기	1007 . 3 . 7
이사 신 연 철	/	
460 320-178971 6	 	
	등기	

->306 FRAME: 0028

ат светра соопестованабаразропция

등기번호 25		등록번호 17481				311-0000151						
상호 ~제일합성 주식와사~		본점	7	산시 중	산동1							
주식회사 세한												
임원에 관한 사항	연 원 바	기	월 연	일 인 월 일	연 원 등	원 기 (년 면 월	일 인 일				
이사 권 영 대 470702-1302412				.등기				 등기				
이사 김 상 도 4 507 07 -1 025610			• 	· 				 등기				
이사 노 춘 호 520707-1090610		•		- /				 등기				
이사 이 제 찬 640712-1005419		•	:/ /	/ .등기				 등기				
이사 심 총 진 460731-1041918			:/ /	· .등기				 등기				
의삭 김 주 현 471127-1802434					식임	.12 .	31 .					
이 수 김 정 원 440320-1802411			• • •	.등기 ·	1997	. 1.	13					
이사 .안 병 기 490308-1067119		<i> </i>		.등기				통기				
감사 이 대 립 431223-1037518				.등기				5기 				
원란 (4장) 확		•		.등기	. :	• • •	ુ ે. ર					

	여	월		일	면		월		일
임원에 관한 사항	원 등 기		<u> </u>	<u>인</u>	연 원 등			<u></u>	인
	등 기	면	월	일	ㅎ	기	연	월	일
과 가 관 영		alago S•ofos a ≪	٠,٧				•		
520912-1047916				 				<u>-</u>	
			· . 등						·기
대표이사 한 형 수	1996.	2.2	7.				·		
서술 용산구 한남동 60-13	이상18인	취임	A	+83					
안남코트빌라 에이-3호	1996.							 등	 기
				<u> </u>					
	1997								
	이삭 구호	15 1	<u> </u>	- A					
	1997 - 3	. 7				•	•	.등	기
이사 안 태 준]					•		•	
480601-1674911				/					
40000171014911			/-						
		:	/	기			·	. 등	5ノ
이사 이 제 환		-:/-	-						
480224-1789712									
*	. /	<i>}</i>	등.	フ				.등	フー
							·- <u>-</u>		
이사 김 진 동	<i> </i>					·			
490211-1789714									
	· ·	•	. 등	기				.등	기
叫水村信一	1997. 2	. 28	3.						
•	이상4인								
1937년 12월 9일	1997. 3		<u>a</u>	B 6-				 등.	 -71
	1991. 3			3			··	. 0	
			·						
		•	.등	기		•	,	.등	フ
			:	·					
		: 							
			. 등	기		•	·	등.	기
		•							
			 	71				 =	~ 71
			. 등	<u> </u>		•		. 등 	71
		·	·	.			· 	.	
			.등					등.	

둥기번호	26		등록번호	174811-0000151
기타의 시	항		<u> </u>	
1.	주식명의객석, 대리	인의 성명 -	소약 영	 일소
	韓國證券	甘替决	南林	· 清社
			· 구식명의	개서에 간한 일체 사무를
	~대라한다.	,		
l-max Z	네. 서울 중구 튀덩로	23 -1501} y	유명된당	1%
. ·	1994년 4월 2일	설치 199 <u>4</u>	년 4월 2	를 들기 ()
1. 199	⁴ 년 5월 6일 명의개	마리인 페지		
	·			
1. 명으	기사다리인의 성명,주	소와 영업소 -		 के पूर
중국	권 에 탁 원		- 	
서울	영등포구 역의도등 33	3 (본점)		
	1994년 4월 25일	설치 199	1년 6월 4	일 등기 🗱
1. ×	기점: 서울 <mark>강남구 대</mark> 학	13 5 12-10	해성2발등	Ĵ(2,7층,15−18층)
	1996년 2월	.5일 이전	1996년 2	월 28일 동기 🎼

기타사항란 (**/**장) RECORDED: 07/06/1998

